Rural Resilience Subcommittee of the Vermont Climate Council

October 29, 2021 Meeting — Agenda

Physical Location: Agency of Natural Resources, One National Life Drive, Montpelier, VT
05602 in Catamount Room NL D215

Virtual Option via Zoom:

https://zoom.us/1/96059982858 ?pwd=KzhpYi9xaVZalL0E2aDBZOFhKR Dh0dz09

Meeting ID: 960 5998 2858

Passcode: 379618

One tap mobile

+16465588656,,96104918344%#,,,,*019127# US (New York)
+13017158592,,96104918344%#,,,,*019127# US (Washington DC)

Find your local number: https://zoom.us/u/ahEgY9Ez

1:00 PM

1:05 PM

1:15 PM

2:00 PM

2:40 PM

2:50 PM

3:30 PM

Greeting, Review and Approval of Agenda and 10/22/21 Minutes [LINK]
Co-Chairs

Update from 10/26 Climate Council Meeting
Jane Lazorchak

Review Draft Sections of the CAP
Co-Chairs and Section Authors

Presentation of High Priority Actions to VCC on 11/9
Co-Chairs

Next Steps
Co-Chairs

Public Comment

Adjourn
HitH


https://zoom.us/j/96059982858?pwd=KzhpYi9xaVZaL0E2aDBZOFhKRDh0dz09
https://zoom.us/u/ahEgY9Ez

