## Rural Resilience Subcommittee of the Vermont Climate Council October 29, 2021 Meeting – Agenda

Physical Location: Agency of Natural Resources, One National Life Drive, Montpelier, VT

05602 in Catamount Room NL D215

## Virtual Option via Zoom:

https://zoom.us/j/96059982858?pwd=KzhpYi9xaVZaL0E2aDBZOFhKRDh0dz09

Meeting ID: 960 5998 2858

Passcode: 379618 One tap mobile

+16465588656,,96104918344#,,,,\*019127# US (New York)

+13017158592,,96104918344#,,,,\*019127# US (Washington DC)

Find your local number: <a href="https://zoom.us/u/ahEgY9Ez">https://zoom.us/u/ahEgY9Ez</a>

1:00 PM	Greeting, Review and Approval of Agenda and 10/22/21 Minutes [LINK] <i>Co-Chairs</i>
1:05 PM	Update from 10/26 Climate Council Meeting  Jane Lazorchak
1:15 PM	Review Draft Sections of the CAP Co-Chairs and Section Authors
2:00 PM	Presentation of High Priority Actions to VCC on 11/9 <i>Co-Chairs</i>
2:40 PM	Next Steps Co-Chairs
2:50 PM	Public Comment
3:30 PM	Adjourn

###